SEPTEMBER 2025 MULTIPLEX - EVENT 1 SINGLES

ENTRIES PURSE TOTAL GROUP 60% 40%
327 $8.00 $2,616.00 $654.00 $392.40 $261.60
Index] Clubs | Number | Shooters | Scores | Wins | Ties
1 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 35959 HOFFMAN, MATTHEW 50 $32.70 1
2 BOISE GUN CLUB 32669 BROWN, CLAY 50 $32.70 2
3 BOULDER TRAP - NV 51127 RUSCH, GARY 50 $32.70 3
4 CULDESAC 41065 STOREY, SPUD 50 $32.70 4
5 FALLON 41033 PROCKISH, DAN 50 $32.70 5
6 FALLON 48976 ERB, SEAN 50 $32.70 6
7 KLAMATH GUN CLUB 49475 ORMSBY, MIKE 50 $32.70 7
8 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 17342 SPINDLER, JULIE 50 $32.70 8
9 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 28897 SPINDLER, JOHN 50 $32.70 9
10 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 49449 KELTON, BILL 50 $32.70 10
11 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 21619 WEBBER, DARRYL 50 $32.70 11
12 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 42471 REHOR, STACY 50 $32.70 12
13 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 43327 REHOR, ADAM 50 $32.70 13
14 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 44819 VAUGHN, TREVOR 50 $32.70 14
15 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 44963 FINDLEY, TERRY 50 $32.70 15
16 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 49101 SMITH, PAUL(FRED) 50 $32.70 16
17 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 47235 MATYS, GERALD 50 $32.70 17
18 WENATCHEE 46027 PEERY, STACY 50 $32.70 18
19 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 41624 WHITE, RICHARD 50 $32.70 19
20 YREKA 48953 MC ADAM, BUEA 50 $32.70 20
21 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 46762 KENNEDY, JANE 49
22 BOISE GUN CLUB 40420 STEVENS, GEORGE 49
23 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM 47219 PAINTER, ROBERT (BOB) 49
24 CULDESAC 44589 KINZEL, DALE 49
25 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 41616 ROBERTSON, MAC 49
26 FALLON 29760 SMITH, MIKE 49
27 FALLON 45786 WEBB, LESTER 49
28 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 41138 JENSON, FRED (BUDDY) 49
29 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 51333 TASSONE, LOUIS 49
30 KLAMATH GUN CLUB 36804 BROWN, ALLAN 49
31 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 02494 STORM, DWAIN 49
32 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 31959 BOLTON, WILLIAM 49
33 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 46606 TODD, JAMES 49
34 NANAIMO 01947 HANCOCK, JEFF 49
35 NANAIMO 18757 MCMURTRIE, GARY 49
36 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 02448 REDDING, CHUCK 49
37 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 46957 GUENTHART, TROY 49
38 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48428 MARGARITE, ROBERT 49
39 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 40045 JUNGQUIST, STEPHEN 49
40 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 42478 DAVIS, KEVIN 49
41 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 42494  STOUT, KELLY 49
42 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 44766 DIBLE, PAUL 49
43 SOSA 49694 BADENHORST, FREDERIK 49
44 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 47015 GANGUET, TIM 49
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45 WENATCHEE 49389 BRAY, KEEGAN 49
46 WINNEMUCCA 41404 DELONG, TODD 49
47 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 34903 MITCHELL, WALTER (DUB) 49
48 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 47055 AUCKLAND, JOHN 49
49 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 50128 MOLONEY, NICHOLAS 49
50 BOISE GUN CLUB 22735 RIEDESEL, JEFF 48
51 BOISE GUN CLUB 25713 HUNT, LLOYD (GENE) 48
52 BOISE GUN CLUB 31409 TERRY, CHARLES 48
53 BOISE GUN CLUB 32496 CARTER, CHESTER 48
54 BOISE GUN CLUB 43243 DIPIETRO, CATHY 48
55 BULKLEY VALLEY ROD & GUN CLL 42461 WINTERHALDER, LANCE 48
56 LIBBY SCATTERGUNS 50901 HANSON, SCOTT 48
57 LIBBY SCATTERGUNS 50905 CIRIAN, MICHAEL 48
58 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 26937 DICKMAN, MARTIN 48
59 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 51087 BOWMAN, RON 48
60 MEDFORD GUN CLUB 50710 HAINES, CHARLES 48
61 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 33120 PUCKETT, JIMMIE 48
62 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 41526 AZEVEDO, ZACHARY 48
63 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48923 COX, JERRY 48
64 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 02520 FOWLER, GORD 48
65 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 36085 MCQUARRIE, KELLY 48
66 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 41901 GAKHAL, GURIIT 48
67 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 49916 GAKHAL, KALINA 48
68 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 49959 DURANT, MARK 48
69 OMAK FISH & GAME 39277 O'CONNELL, SHAWN 48
70 OMAK FISH & GAME 50894 CLARK, WILLIAM 48
71 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 42470 BRINGELSON, DENIS 48
72 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 45822 ZIMA, RUSSELL 48
73 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 47215 TRAHERN, TRISTAN 48
74 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 49487 FINDLEY, MARK 48
75 POCATELLO 46946 ANDERSON, ROLLY 48
76 ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB 42084 BACKEN, JOHN 48
77 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 49036 PEMELTON, PATRICK 48
78 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 50736 SELPH, MARC 48
79 SUMNER 10472 TIEGS, RUSSELL 48
80 SUMNER 51310 SOMMERS, KEN 48
81 WENATCHEE 45320 PEERY, JAMES 48
1 WINNEMUCCA 49018 JAMES, MATT 48
2  WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 39579 CHATTERTON, MIKE 48
3  WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 43863 CHATTERTON, JIM 48
4 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 50172 ZIMMERMAN, ERIK 48
5 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 44304 SHIELDS, STANLEY 48
6 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 13882 HERRERA, STEVEN 47 v $20.44 1
7 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 42863 KENNEDY, DAVID (MIKE) 47 $20.44 2
8 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 02447 LEEDY JR, TOM 47 $20.44 3
9 BOISE GUN CLUB 40366 HOLCOMB, DAREL 47 $20.44 4
10 BOULDER TRAP - NV 44778 JAMES, KENNETH 47 $20.44 5
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BOULDER TRAP - NV

BOULDER TRAP - NV

BOULDER TRAP - NV

BULKLEY VALLEY ROD & GUN CLL
GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT
MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB
MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB
MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB
MARTINEZ

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

OMAK FISH & GAME

PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
POCATELLO

POCATELLO

POCATELLO

SOSA

WENATCHEE

WENATCHEE

WINNEMUCCA

YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB

BOISE GUN CLUB

BOULDER TRAP - NV

BOULDER TRAP - NV

BULKLEY VALLEY ROD & GUN CLL
COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAP
CULDESAC

EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

EL DORADO GUN CLUB

FALLON

FALLON

GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT
MEDFORD GUN CLUB

NANAIMO

NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
OMAK FISH & GAME

PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB

Compiled 9/17/25

49590
50034
50758
39433
47361
49287
49661
51035
51430
46961
48765
01930
22538
50794
43958
47309
51049
51051
47912
48650
48910
49960
49198
50871
44079
42065
42413
47139
42876
49607
49871
48611
49814
46538
02385
20670
47362
40939
44912
48482
44709
40657
32952
50399
50838
51342
51436

WANG, JACK
WOOD, RICHARD
CALALAY, ANTHONY
ZAVADUK, GREG
EMOND, GARRY
LILZE, CHAD
MCKAY, PATRICK
GOUVEIA, NICK
SCAFF, JACK
WOODS, TODD
BLANK, TIM

SALT, LISA
ELVSAAS, KEN
FEWKES, TROY
BLECHA, DONALD
WAGNER, TRAVIS
BUA, RICK
PROPERNICK, AMY
TOMLIN, BOB
HANSEN, TYLER
MORRIS, ASHTON
MCNULTY, LIAM
HILL, MICHAEL
FROST, JESSICA
DEFOREST, MURRY
MITCHELL, JEFF
PETERSON, MARK
NELSON, BRET
HOLLAND, BOB
KITZMAN, THOMAS
THORPE, KYLE
GRUNEWALD, BRIAN
MERZ, RICHARD

HEIMGARTNER, MARVIN

MYERS JR, LELAND
FRUTH, DAVE
MARQUEZ, ANITA
NORCUTT, CHET
NORCUTT, WAYNE
HARVEYJR, WILLIAM
JOSEPH, DANIEL
JONES, RON
HAMMEL, KEVIN
SCHULLER, DARIN
WAGNER, RICHARD
THOMPSON, HOWARD
SALINAS, RENE
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46
46

$20.44
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$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
$20.44
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58 POCATELLO 46211 MORRIS, JACKIE 46

59 POCATELLO 47062 MOEDL, ZACH 46

60 POCATELLO 49224  NELSON, JOSH 46

61 ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB 37970 MCFARLAND, MARK 46

62 ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB 48694 FICKES, DAVE 46

63 ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB 49067 JONES, GAVIN 46

64 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 49037 PEMELTON, SPENCER 46

65 SUMNER 21325 TIEGS, RODGER 46

66 WINNEMUCCA 50921 HAMMOND, LYNN 46

67 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 46112 SHIELDS, JANET 46

68 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 48606 TRINDLE, SUSAN 46

69 YREKA 35577 DUCKART, DOUG 46

70 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 50930 BENNETT, OWEN 45 Ao $15.95 1
71 BOISE GUN CLUB 30106 HIRNING, BILL 45 $15.95 2
72 BOISE GUN CLUB 01714 HARRIS, KENT 45 $15.95 3
73 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 22928 BUCKLEY, MARK 45 $15.95 4
74 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 42446 BONOMINI, CARL 45 $15.95 5
75 EL DORADO GUN CLUB 47376 MOORE, MARGARET 45 $15.95 6
76 EL DORADO GUN CLUB 48782 PANOVEC, GARRETT 45 $15.95 7
77 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 47375 CRUM, WAYNE 45 $15.95 8
78 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 51332 GOMES, THOMAS 45 $15.95 9
79 KLAMATH GUN CLUB 49453 BENSON, DANNY 45 $15.95 10
80 LCRGC 46083 FORD, MICHAEL 45 $15.95 11
81 LCRGC 46669 HOAGLUND, DALE 45 $15.95 12
1 LIBBY SCATTERGUNS 43611 GOSPODNETICH, JERRY 45 $15.95 13
2 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 12278 BARNETT, GEORGE 45 $15.95 14
3 NANAIMO 02271 HILCHEY, ] 45 $15.95 15
4 NANAIMO 48080 JONES, ALLEN 45 $15.95 16
5 NANAIMO 49057 BARBER, GARY 45 $15.95 17
6 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 02066 BARE, PAT 45 $15.95 18
7 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 26256 MANNING, CHARLES 45 $15.95 19
8 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 47268 FARMER, DAN 45 $15.95 20
9 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 50998 TAGGART, BRETT 45 $15.95 21
10 OMAK FISH & GAME 24603 DETRO, SCOTT 45 $15.95 22
11 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 42542 CURTIS, JIM 45 $15.95 23
12 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 43132 WECKER, RICKY 45 $15.95 24
13 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 45696 DIBLE, DIANE 45 $15.95 25
14 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 49566 ARBOGAST, RANDALL 45 $15.95 26
15 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 50092 ERTLE, FRANCIS 45 $15.95 27
16 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 50157 GRETCH, DENNIS 45 $15.95 28
17 POCATELLO 51005 SOUTHWOOD, JON 45 $15.95 29
18 ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB 47480 MILLER, LESA 45 $15.95 30
19 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 45220 ADAMS, MARY ELLEN 45 $15.95 31
20 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 51433 O'BRIEN, BRADY 45 $15.95 32
21 SUMNER 41212 STILL, GREGORY 45 $15.95 33
22 SUMNER 50994 HORNSHUH, FRED 45 $15.95 34
23  WENATCHEE 29425 SMITH, DALE 45 $15.95 35
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WENATCHEE

WINNEMUCCA

YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YREKA

YREKA

ALBANY

ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB

BOISE GUN CLUB

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
CULDESAC

CULDESAC

DEL NORTE GUN CLUB

EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

EL DORADO GUN CLUB

GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT
GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT
NANAIMO

NANAIMO

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

OMAK FISH & GAME

PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB
SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET
SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET
SUMNER

WENATCHEE

WENATCHEE

WENATCHEE

WENATCHEE

WINNEMUCCA

YREKA

YREKA

BOULDER TRAP - NV
BOULDER TRAP - NV

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAP
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT
MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB
MARTINEZ

MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB
MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB
NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
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39273
49573
34293
37794
11918
40681
36169
02121
24963
02491
46689
49277
49249
50941
49609
02367
38247
47941
48656
48299
48300
44968
50612
51432
50020
51364
28420
51408
01037
36948
37494
41890
44741
49778
40717
46074
46624
50577
28092
34687
50403
36512
48921
41904
47074
45240
44140

DOUGLAS, JIM
YOST, BRODIE
WARREN, KEVIN
KLINGELE, PAUL
SAUER, WILLIAM
SHIPMAN, GREG
WEDIN, COLLEEN
HOFFMAN, BILL
WEHREN, RICHARD
VORMESTRAND, EDWARD
ADAMS, JIM
HARTWIG, DEAN
WATERS, PATRICIA
VINCENT, JAMES
PANOVEC, KEITH
MERKLEY, WALLY
RAMSEY, LINDELL (RAY)
JONES, COLIN
DRIVER, KEVIN
ANDERSEN, ERIC
EBENAL, GREGG
CARTMILL, CARY
ATCHISON, BOB
ZANDELL, ERIC
MILNE, JAMES
NATHO, RANDY
PEMELTON, SAM
SLOAN, WYATT
TIEGS, ROY
LIPPERT, BEN
CLIFFORD, JOHN
MILLER, DAN
KNEBEL, ED
LAWSON, RICK
STIDHAM, RICHARD
FREEZE, MARTY
ONEILL, PATRICK
TABION, LEILA

COX III, JACK
PAWLUS, ED
VENEGAS, RICHARD
SPROUL, JAY
SKOGLUND, DON
MILLER, LLOYD (PETE)
STOFFER, JEFFREY
GINN, TOM

KIM, YOUNG

45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
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71 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 46514 DODSON, KERRY 43
72  OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 50461 LATTA, GREGORY 43
73 OMAK FISH & GAME 29418 DIBBLE, CRAIG 43
74 OMAK FISH & GAME 50882 FULFORD, DENNIS 43
75 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 51435 GRETCH, DAMON 43
76  POCATELLO 44680 MORRISON, NICK 43
77 WENATCHEE 28020 PIETRANDREA, JOHN 43
78 WENATCHEE 49890 MESSINEO, TONY 43
79 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 44242 TURNBULL, DEANNA 43
80 YREKA 51363 CARMENINTA, HAYDEN 43
81 ALBANY 44769 ADAIR, JAMES 42 4, $28.43 1
1 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 39335 FULLER, RICHARD 42 $28.43 2
2 CULDESAC 45428 ISLEY, JOHN 42 $28.43 3
3 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 19712 WATERS, KEITH 42 $28.43 4
4 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 46156 LEVI, LONNIE 42 $28.43 5
5 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 50046 WHITE, JAMIE 42 $28.43 6
6 FALLON 50438 BENJAMIN, KENNY 42 $28.43 7
7 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 39854 HARRISON, GUY 42 $28.43 8
8 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 49438 SILVA, ROBERT 42 $28.43 9
9 KLAMATH GUN CLUB 38858 MCLELLAND-MERYDITH, | 42 $28.43 10
10 LCRGC 38133 WADE SR, JIMMY 42 $28.43 11
11 LIBBY SCATTERGUNS 50989 BOLING, DORIAN 42 $28.43 12
12 MARTINEZ 43885 SARKO, THOMAS 42 $28.43 13
13 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48301 EBENAL, MICHAEL 42 $28.43 14
14 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 51351 MULLEN, JOE 42 $28.43 15
15 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 37837 SMITH, JERRY 42 $28.43 16
16 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 50689 MARTHALLER, JULIA 42 $28.43 17
17 ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB 47479 MILLER, KEVIN 42 $28.43 18
18 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 44376 ADAMS, RICH 42 $28.43 19
19 SUMNER 48516 MURDOCH, WILLIAM 42 $28.43 20
20 WENATCHEE 10470 THOMSEN, LEROY 42 $28.43 21
21 WENATCHEE 39758 JAMES, BRIAN 42 $28.43 22
22 WINNEMUCCA 43645 KIEBER, JOHN 42 $28.43 23
23 BOULDER TRAP - NV 46740 VINCENT, BRENT 41
24 BOULDER TRAP - NV 51428 RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS 41
25 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAlM 49632 TREBILCOCK, SCOTT 41
26 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 49228 HARDY, EDWARD 41
27 ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB 37821 MCFARLAND, COLBY 41
28 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 51407 OSBORN, COLTON 41
29 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 50169 BRUNKER, MICHALE 41
30 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 45864  WILLIAMS, STEVE 41
31 YREKA 41281 WILSON, ERIC 41
32 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 51357 NICKELS, BRADY 40
33 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 50521 KNAUSS, ETHAN 40
34 EL DORADO GUN CLUB 51277 SLATER, MIKE 40
35 NANAIMO 45681 SAVAGE, TRACY 40
36 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48648 EBENAL, RANDALL 40
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ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB
WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB
ALBANY

ALBANY

ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB
BOULDER TRAP - NV

BULKLEY VALLEY ROD & GUN CLL
DEL NORTE GUN CLUB

DEL NORTE GUN CLUB

EL DORADO GUN CLUB

MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
KLAMATH GUN CLUB

MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

SOSA

BOISE GUN CLUB

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
CULDESAC

DEL NORTE GUN CLUB

FALLON

NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
SUMNER

YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAP
FALLON

OMAK FISH & GAME

YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
BULKLEY VALLEY ROD & GUN CLL
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
OMAK FISH & GAME

WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB

LCRGC

SOSA

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB
WENATCHEE

ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB

DEL NORTE GUN CLUB

SOSA

SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET
WINNEMUCCA
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29347
42828
34663
49121
51359
50578
45091
38416
49933
40450
10792
50463
50908
51269
48614
51137
36336
28802
47535
50619
44763
50839
50967
37759
42477
48371
31987
37226
51334
51437
50895
34872
46735
14853
51378
51431
46900
50444
51339
47803
51439
29359
51358
50099
51340
48561
51434

DAMEWOOD, BYRON (ANDY
MITCHELL, RONDA
LARSON, TERRY
LUKE, JEREMY

CALVA 1V, JOHN
TABION, MELVIN
DONNELLY, RONALD
HOFFMAN, GRANT (BUD)
JACKSON, KENNY
FIRANZI, DON
MCGUIRE, RICHARD
PETRZELKA, JOEL
HINDERLIE, ERIC
PHILLIPS, LEAH
CASTOR, DAVID
STOFFER, KYLE

KING, MICHAEL
GLENN, JIM
GAUTSCHI, HOWARD
NUNES, ANDREW
DAU, DENNIS
GRIFFITH, ED
BENJAMIN, HEATHER
BIHUN, FRED
COOPER, KERRY
STILL, ROBIN

SEIPEL, DONALD
BLANKENSHIP, RENEE
OSBORNE, RYAN
ALLYN, RUSS

CLARK, KATIE
BLANKENSHIP, DJ (DENNIS'
WREGGITT, JOHN
HYMAS, LYLE
THIBAULT, ROLY
ISAAC, SEAN
LARSEN, CHRIS
CONNELLY, ANNALISA
KRUGER, ROLAND
MINER, STEVEN
REGADANZ, GUNNER
VAN WEY, DARYL
LOCKIE, WYATT
WHITE, TERESA
RIPKA, WILLIAM
TAYLOR, BLAKE
HASSARD, SARIAH

40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
32
31
29
28
28
27
26
25
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84 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 51438 BUCKLEY, KAELYNN 20

$2,616.00
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